Major sightseeing attractions 1 & # 8.

These major sightseeing attractions may have changes to opening hours during the Labour Day Golden Week (1 — 5 May 2025). To
ensure a hassle-free trip, please check the official websites of respective attractions for the most up-to-date information. Stay tuned for

more details.
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Ocean Park Hong Kong https://www.oceanpark.com.hk/en
AEORE https://www.oceanpark.com.hk/sc
Madame Tussauds Hong Kong https://www.madametussauds.com/hong-kong/en/
FiEH T A A REAE https://www.madametussauds.com/hong-kong/
Peak Tram/ The Peak Tower/ Sky Terrace 428 https://www.thepeak.com.hk/en
LTS/ ETR/ES & 428 https://www.thepeak.com.hk/zh-hans
MONOPOLY Dreams https://www.monopolydreams.com/hk/en/index.html
T HarEE R https://www.monopolydreams.com/hk/sc/index.html
Tai Kwun https://www.taikwun.hk/en/
<A https://www.taikwun.hk/zh/
Man Mo Temple, Sheung Wan https://www.tungwah.org.hk/en/heritage/historical-architecture/man-mo-temple/
e & https://sc.tungwah.org.hk/gate/gb/www.tungwah.org.hk/heritage/historic-architecture/man-mo-temple/
PMQ https://www.pmq.org.hk/?lang=en
A https://www.pmgq.org.hk/?lang=zh
Note /37

The information in this document is for reference only and is subject to change without prior notice. Please check with the respective attractions for the most up-to-date information.

While the Hong Kong Tourism Board (HKTB) has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of this document, HKTB accepts no responsibility for the suitability of third-party products and
services, any obsolescence, errors or omissions contained therein.
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Attraction Website
> [
Hong Kong Palace Museum https://www.hkpm.org.hk/en/home
L R AR I S https://www.hkpm.org.hk/sc/home
https://www.mplus.org.hk/en/
West Kowloon M+
Cultural District https://www.mplus.org.hk/sc/
Fie Art Park https://www.westkowloon.hk/en/artpark
7 AR https://www.westk.hk/sc/venue/art-park
Xiqu Centre https://www.westkowloon.hk/en/xiqucentre
AN https://www.westkowloon.hk/sc/xiqucentre
Sik Sik Yuen Wong Tai Sin Temple http://www.wongtaisintemple.org.hk/en/index
4 ¢ F§ < AP http://www.wongtaisintemple.org.hk/zh-CN/index
Hong Kong Disneyland https://www.hongkongdisneyland.com/
RERLRE AR https://www.hongkongdisneyland.com/zh-cn/
Ngong Ping 360 https://www.np360.com.hk/en
¥ 22 360 https://www.np360.com.hk/sc
Hong Kong Wetland Park https://www.wetlandpark.gov.hk/en
REEE ORF https://sc.afcd.gov.hk/gb/www.wetlandpark.gov.hk/sc
The Mills https://www.themills.com.hk/en/
IS/ DA https://www.themills.com.hk/
Po Lin Monastery/Big Buddha https://plm.org.hk/eng/visitors.php
< a0 g A E (R =) https://plm.org.hk/sch/visitors.php

Note ;L3 :
The information in this document is for reference only and is subject to change without prior notice. Please check with the respective attractions for the most up-to-date information.
While the Hong Kong Tourism Board (HKTB) has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of this document, HKTB accepts no responsibility for the suitability of third-party products and
services, any obsolescence, errors or omissions contained therein.
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Museums and Art Venues Website
LRI B ST EY S
Leisure and Culture Services Department Museums

https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/facilities/facilitieslist/museums/lcsdmuseums.html

Bag i E 4 F AR

https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/sc/facilities/facilitieslist/museums/lcsdmuseums.html

Note /37

The information in this document is for reference only and is subject to change without prior notice. Please check with the respective attractions for the most up-to-date information.

While the Hong Kong Tourism Board (HKTB) has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of this document, HKTB accepts no responsibility for the suitability of third-party products and
services, any obsolescence, errors or omissions contained therein.

AT RO ANEAY ey ER R R EY Fi Ao A2 H

3
ABEELEAYEAER LAk RAhERERT o A i

o

AR EFRLERL S DERAIF UL FABATY LT -
¢IRZ iR S Vi

1
-k
Ny
Pt
il
=
¥r

2z Rakbas A R LT o


https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/facilities/facilitieslist/museums/lcsdmuseums.html
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/sc/facilities/facilitieslist/museums/lcsdmuseums.html

